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Robert Menendez

US Senate

Name/Address

Democratic

Party /

Atlantic County Regular Democrats

Bergen County Democratic Organization

Burlington County Regular Democrats

Camden County Democrat Committee,
Inc.
Cape May County Regular Democratic
Organization
Cumberland County Regular Democratic
Organization
Essex County Democratic Committee,
Inc.
Regular Democratic Organization of
Gloucester County
Hudson County Democratic Organization

Hunterdon County Regular Democratic
Organization
Regular Democratic Organization

Middlesex County Democratic
Organization, Inc.
Monmouth County Democrats

Regular Democratic Organization

Official Regular Democratic Organization

Passaic County Democratic Organization
Inc.
Regular Democratic Organization

Somerset County Regular Democratic
Organization
The Sussex County Democratic
Organization
Regular Democratic Organization of
Union County
Regular Democratic Party

Slogan

P.O. Box 848

Robert Menendez * (w)

Union City NJ 07087

Tally

 3,115

 16,765

 6,305

 6,728

 1,125

 1,201

 20,551

 7,490

 30,158

 1,414

 5,401

 13,148

 7,263

 5,755

 6,578

 5,798

 1,315

 3,758

 1,189

 13,304

 1,243

County

Atlantic

Bergen

Burlington

Camden

Cape May

Cumberland

Essex

Gloucester

Hudson

Hunterdon

Mercer

Middlesex

Monmouth

Morris

Ocean

Passaic

Salem

Somerset

Sussex

Union

Warren

 159,604Total 

Designation
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Thomas H. Kean Jr

US Senate

Name/Address

Republican

Party /

Regular Republican

Republicans for Responsible Government

Burlington County Regular Republican
Organization
Camden County Regular Republican
Party
Cape May County Regular Republican
Organization
Cumberland County Regular Republican
Organization
Essex Republican Party Organization,
Inc.
Regular Organization Republican

Hudson County Republican Party, Inc.

Hunterdon County Regular Republican
Organization
Regular Organization Republican

Middlesex County Republican
Organization
Monmouth County Republican Party
Endorsed Candidate
Regular Republican Organization

Regular Republican Organization of
Ocean County
Passaic County Regular Republican
Organization, Inc.
Regular Republican Organization

Somerset County Republican
Organization
Regular Republican Organization of
Sussex
Regular Organization Republican of
Union County
Warren County Republican Organization

Slogan

405 Harrison Avenue

Thomas H. Kean Jr (w)

Westfield NJ 07090

Tally

 4,464

 17,259

 8,341

 2,846

 3,598

 1,294

 4,223

 3,596

 3,045

 7,107

 3,337

 4,252

 9,999

 18,857

 12,147

 5,185

 1,066

 6,147

 4,809

 4,828

 3,394

County

Atlantic

Bergen

Burlington

Camden

Cape May

Cumberland

Essex

Gloucester

Hudson

Hunterdon

Mercer

Middlesex

Monmouth

Morris

Ocean

Passaic

Salem

Somerset

Sussex

Union

Warren

 129,794Total 

Designation
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John P. Ginty

US Senate

Name/Address

Republican

Party /

Republicans For Conservative Leadership

Republicans For Conservative Leadership

Republicans For Conservative Leadership

Republicans For Conservative Leadership

Republicans For Conservative Leadership

Republicans For Conservative Leadership

Republicans For Conservative Leadership

Republicans For Conservative Leadership

Republicans For Conservative Leadership

Republicans For Conservative Leadership

Republicans For Conservative Leadership

Republicans For Conservative Leadership

Republicans For Conservative Leadership

Republicans For Conservative Leadership

Republicans For Conservative Leadership

Republicans For Conservative Leadership

Republicans For Conservative Leadership

Republicans For Conservative Leadership

Republicans For Conservative Leadership

Republicans For Conservative Leadership

Republicans For Conservative Leadership

Slogan

P.O. Box 110

John P. Ginty

Ridgewood NJ 07451-0110

Tally

 1,290

 5,174

 2,209

 1,353

 995

 272

 1,388

 1,076

 519

 1,793

 1,042

 1,955

 3,264

 6,379

 3,431

 1,836

 281

 2,077

 2,414

 1,429

 1,651

County

Atlantic

Bergen

Burlington

Camden

Cape May

Cumberland

Essex

Gloucester

Hudson

Hunterdon

Mercer

Middlesex

Monmouth

Morris

Ocean

Passaic

Salem

Somerset

Sussex

Union

Warren

 41,828Total 

Designation
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James D. Kelly Jr.

US Senate

Name/Address

Democratic

Party /

End Corruption In The Government

End Corruption In The Government

End Corruption In The Government

End Corruption In The Government

End Corruption In The Government

End Corruption In The Government

End Corruption In The Government

End Corruption In The Government

End Corruption In The Government

End Corruption In The Government

End Corruption In The Government

End Corruption In The Government

End Corruption In The Government

End Corruption In The Government

End Corruption In The Government

End Corruption In The Government

End Corruption In The Government

End Corruption In The Government

End Corruption In The Government

End Corruption In The Government

End Corruption In The Government

Slogan

1 Sentry Lane

James D. Kelly Jr.

Chester NJ 07930

Tally

 1,045

 3,889

 1,363

 3,311

 518

 395

 2,305

 1,926

 2,565

 459

 860

 2,688

 1,534

 1,230

 1,296

 1,079

 428

 754

 537

 1,530

 628

County

Atlantic

Bergen

Burlington

Camden

Cape May

Cumberland

Essex

Gloucester

Hudson

Hunterdon

Mercer

Middlesex

Monmouth

Morris

Ocean

Passaic

Salem

Somerset

Sussex

Union

Warren

 30,340Total 

Designation
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Total Votes Cast  361,566

Votes Cast for Party / Designation

Democratic

Republican

 189,944

 171,622

 52.53 %

 47.47 %



Total Democrats

Total Republicans

Total Candidates

Total Independents

2

2

0
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